		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

1K1 - 150K
*NB: 20W & 25W Devices Terminations are not crimped
How to Order
SQP
W
20
1R0
F
Common Part
W - Wire
R - Metal Film
Element
2 - 2 Watts
3 - 3 Watts
5 - 5 Watts
etc
Rated Power
ResistanceValue
SQP - Axial Type
SQZ - Pluggable Type
SQM - Vertical Type
SPS - Vertical Type
SQH - Horizontal Type
SQB - Horizontal Type
(with bracket)
0.1 ohm
(1 milliohm) R10
1 ohm
(1000 milliohms) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M0
Resistance Tolerance
F - ±1%
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
Type SQZ - Recommended PCB Hole Dimensions
Power
Rating
a
b
p
5W
2.0
0.8
15
7W
2.0
0.8
20
10W
2.0
0.8
32
15W
2.0
0.8
32
20W_25W
3.5
1.0
42
Suggested PCB Layout Plan
Type SPS - Vertical Mounting with Stabilising Bracket
Power
Dimension
Resistance Range
Rating
L ± 1.5
K ± 0.5
Wire